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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number

Product

CAS Number

Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Boiling point
Flash Point
Density
Refractive Index
Purity

Storage

36345

2-(Trimethvlsilvlethanesulfonyl chloride
2-Trimethylsilylethylsulfonyl chloride

106018-85-3

CsH13ClO2SSi

200.76

Colorless to light brown liquid
146.8 °C
21°C
1.059
1.444
>95%
Storeat2 -8 °C

For Laboratory Use Only



